

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 3531 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 19, delete "2024" and insert "2025"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 1, delete "JOY IN MEDICINE" and insert "HEALTH CARE
- 1.4 PROFESSIONAL WELL-BEING"
- 1.5 Page 2, lines 3, 19, and 20, delete "joy in medicine" and insert "health care professional
- 1.6 well-being"
- 1.7 Page 4, line 1, delete "JOY IN MEDICINE" and insert "HEALTH CARE
- 1.8 PROFESSIONAL WELL-BEING"
- 1.9 Page 4, line 4, delete "joy in medicine" and insert "health care professional well-being"
- 1.10 Amend the title as follows:
- 1.11 Page 1, line 3, delete "joy in medicine" and insert "health care professional well-being"